2
8
1
0
0
4
.1
7

Dimenzioni crtez
Dimensional Drawing
Kljuc tipa Type Key
Obim ulaza
0 = 0...20 mA
1 = 0.....1 mA
4 = 4...20 mA
5 = 0.....5 V
Input range
0 = 0...20 mA
1 = 0.....1 mA
4 = 4...20 mA
5 = 0.....5 V
Osnovne oznake svetlecih displeja niza Basic designation of luminous row displays
TK-32 TK-32
Tehnicki podaci
Dizajn TK-325
TK-326/327
Sistem zaštite
DIN 40050
Materijal
Operativna